
ATTENTION POTENTIAL HOMEBUYER(S): 

PLEASE CALL AND REGISTER FOR A HOMEBUYER EDUCATION CLASS FROM ONE OF THE AGENCIES LISTED BELOW. THIS IS YOUR FIRST STEP
TOWARD HOMEOWNERSHIP AND ACCESSING FUNDS FROM THE CITY OF HOUSTON'S HOMEBUYER ASSISTANCE AND HOUSTON HOPE
PROGRAMS.

No. Agency Names Address Phone/ Fax No. e-mail

1
Avenue Community Development 
Corporation Rosa Galvan

707 Quitman                                          
Houston, Texas  77009 713.864.9099 Ext. 253 rosag@avenuecdc.org 

2
Avenue Community Development 
Corporation Patricia Wydler       

2505 Washington St., Suite 400           
Houston, Texas  77007

713.864.9099                     
713.864.0027 (Fax) patriciaw@avenuecdc.org

3 Catholic Charities Dixon, Regina
2900 Louisiana St.                               
Houston, Texas 77006 713.874.6736 rdixon@catholiccharities.org

4 Chinese Community Center Lin, Anita
9800 Townpark                                  
Houston, Texas 77036 713.271.6100 info@ccchouston.org

5 Credit Coalition Sherrie Young
3300 Lyons Ave. #203A                             
Houston, Texas  77020

713.224.8100                     
713.224.8102 (Fax)

sherrie@creditcoalition.org  
www.creditcoalition.org

6
Dominion Community Development 
Corporation (CDC) Lori Jenkins

1102 Pinemont Dr.                             
Houston, Texas 77018 713.957.2789 ljenkins@clearsail.net

7
Fifth-Ward Community 
Redevelopment Corporation Kathy Payton

4300 Lyons Ave., Suite 300                    
Houston, Texas 77020

713.674.0175  Ext.12   
713.674.0176 (Fax) kpayton@fifthwardcrc.org

8
Fifth-Ward Community 
Redevelopment Corporation Connie Butler          

4300 Lyons Ave., Suite 300                    
Houston, Texas 77020

713.674.0175  Ext.15    
713.674.0176 (Fax) cbutler@fifthwardcrc.org

9
Gulf Coast Community Services 
Association Steven Marshell

5000 Gulf Freeway                                  
Houston, Texas 77023

713.393.4700                     
713.393.4763 (Fax) marshallsh@gccsa.org

10 Houston Area Urban League Cookie Montez
1301 Texas Ave.                                         
Houston, Texas  77002

713.393.8738                     
713.393.8760 (Fax) cookiem@haul.org

11 Houston Area Urban League David Slaughter
1301 Texas Ave.                                         
Houston, Texas 77002

713.393.8735                     
713.393.8760 (Fax) davids@haul.org

12 Latino Learning Center, Inc. Carlos  Garcia 
3522 Polk St.                                     
Houston, Texas 77003

713.223.1391                    
713.222.2338 (Fax)           

director@latinolearningcenter.org 
coordinator@latinolearningcenter.org

13 Money Management International Adria Jessie
11550 Fuqua, Suite 350                    
Houston, Texas 77034

713.394.3000 Ext.5922  
713.951.9690 (Fax) Adria.Jessie@moneymanagement.org

14 NID Housing Counseling Agency Melinda Dightman
2616 South Loop West, Ste 550        
Houston, Texas 77054

713-349-8008          713-
349-0085 (Fax) mdightman@hotmail.com

15 Quality Properties Andrea Cooksey
4018 Chartres                                             
Houston, Texas 77004

713.987.7003              
713.987.7004 (Fax) Acooksey67@aol.com

16 Re-Ward Third Ward, Inc. Rev. L David Punch
3203 Trulley Ave.                                   
Houston, Texas 77004

713.651.8050         
713.653.7733 (Fax) www.rewardthirdward.com 

17 Sheila Frye & Associates Sheila Frye
3404 Blodgett St                              
Houston, Texas 77004

713.521.3502                     
713.523.4492 (Fax) sheila@fryehoc.com

18
Southeast Texas Housing Finance 
Corporation  (SETH) Rhonda Young

11111 South Sam Houston Pkwy E          
Houston, Texas 77089

281.484.4663                  
281.484.1971 (Fax) ryoung@sethfc.com  www.sethfc.com

19
Tejano Center For Community 
Concerns Gabriela Hernandez

6901 Brownwood                      Houston, 
Texas 77020

713.673.1080       
713.673.1304 (Fax) tejanocenter@sbcglobal.net

20 Easter Seals Greater Houston Katy Thorstenberg
4500 Bissonnet, Suite 340                   
Bellaire, Texas 77401

713.838.9050              
713.838.9098 (Fax) kthorstenberg@eastersealshouston.org

21 Easter Seals Greater Houston Linda Latimer
4500 Bissonnet, Suite 340                   
Bellaire, Texas 77401

713.838.9050              
713.838.9098 (Fax) llatimer@eastersealshouston.org
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